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10éme Open B de Noel de Mundolsheim
Résultats de la ronde 7

Blancs

GENZLING Jerome
ARIMIEA Marcel
LAPERROUZE Xavier
KORNMANN Alexandre
GUERIN Juliette
KEHREN Theo
BELLAHCENE Meriem
GERTHOFFERT Jean-Marie
HURTER Noemie
LOEW Matthieu
BLOCH Jean-Christophe
MARCHAL Roger
MANGIN Valentin
BURG Julien

SOW Aliou Bocar
SCHMITT Anatole
BARTHEL Michel
FISCHER Arnaud
GIROUD Christian
SPARD Philippe
HALLER Frederic
SOVILJ Mirko
LAMOTTE Claire
LAPERROUZE Arnaud
FALUSI Andre
ZIMMERMANN Xavier
DIEBOLT Loic

HALLER Antoine
MOHEBBI Nima
SCHRANCKENMULLER Daniele
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1687 F
1639 F
1584 F
1790 F
1731 F
1622 F
1631 F
1657 F
1343 F
1722 F
1659 F
1603 F
1516 F
1720 N
1425 F
1476 F
1544 F
1474 F
1507 F
1581 F
1456 F
1532 F
1462 F
1512 F
1499 F
1400 N
1431 F
1436 F
1434 F
1478 F
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Noirs

DUBOIS Thomas
LAGEL Nicolas
STRATE Wolfgang
GERTHOFFERT David
BERGMANN Delphine
CALLET Antoine
WAKED Olivier
DECKER Thomas
BRANDEL Leo
PARLAS Helin
SEREMET Mihai
LEVINSKI Jean-Pierre
PONTIER Armand
GHEMET Whalid
HECKLY Jean-Louis
MONNOT Leo
ANTOINE Jean-Luc
PFEIFFER Mathieu
BONNET Gerard
SCHMITT Benjamin
GUIBERTEAU Thierry
SCHERNO Francis
LAINEY Jean

LERSY Patrick
VIRION Regine

KERN Caroline
BILLEY David
MARTINEAU Christophe
MEYER Nicolas
OSTER Jean-Marie

1756 F
1644 F
1587 F
1670 F
1616 F
1721 F
1696 F
1438 F
1728 F
1537 F
1499 E
1432 F
1677 F
1320 F
1607 F
1578 F
1525 F
1710 N
1594 F
1339 F
1560 F
1399 F
1531 F
1444 F
1498 F
1365 F
1436 F
1424 F
1345 F
1569 F
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